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Horse Name Gear ::t?ﬁ; H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
KADIMA TT 44 531 57.0 55.0 10 APP J SEE
DON'T WORRY T 48 453 59.0 59.0 7 J POWELL
JUMPIN JACK VIS 48 495 59.0 56.0 11 APP T KRISNA
PAPERBACK TROOPER B 48 534 59.0 59.0 6 R WOODWORTH
LEO B, TT 47 467 58.5 555 5 APP WS CHAN
TURF BEAUTY SR 48 454 59.0 59.0 1 M LERNER
ROAN RANGER 44 485 57.0 55.0 9 APP WH KOK
ASIA SPIRIT 48 550 59.0 58.0 2 T REHAIZAT
KUBERA'S CHIEF TT, EM 43 454 56.5 555 12 Z ZURIMAN
TUSCAN ARTIST EM 46 455 58.0 55.0 4 APP A SYAHIR
AABIR TT 48 522 59.0 56.0 3 APP AB RIDUAN
SUPER TALENT 46 469 58.0 58.0 8 M ZAKI
Horse Name Gear ::t?:z H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
MAKE U FAMOUS B, TT 33 510 50.0 50.0 4 APP WH KOK
GAMELY B, TT 52 494 55.5 555 5 V DURIC
PINDUS VIS 59 513 59.0 59.0 1 M RODD
WHISTLE GRAND B 48 454 53.5 525 8 APP AB RIDUAN
DEE MAK MAK B, TT 42 544 50.5 505 2 K A'ISISUHAIRI
COLOUR PAINT BP 48 484 53.5 535 7 J AZZOPARDI
AGNI 28 461 50.0 505 3 | SAIFUDIN
QUEEN OF QUEENS EM 22 464 50.0 500 6 APP K NUH
Horse Name Gear ::triflz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
LIM'S PASSION 59 475 55.0 550 8 R WOODWORTH
SUPER RAY 53 476 52.0 520 9 JP VAN DER MERWE
BEAR WITNESS EM 49 514 50.0 50.0 4 B THOMPSON
SUN FORMATION B 58 480 54.5 545 6 M EWE
HOSAYLIAO B 53 475 52.0 520 7 M KELLADY
STAR FIFTYTWO T 48 482 50.0 515 3 S JOHN
BLITZ POWER B, TT 53 520 52.0 52.0 10 K A'ISISUHAIRI
STARDICE B, TT 53 531 52.0 520 1 D MOOR
MR EXCHEQUER 65 508 58.0 580 5 J POWELL
MY BIG BOSS TT, VIS 56 558 53.5 535 2 J AZZOPARDI
Horse Name Gear F'::t?zz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
SILVER JOY B, TT 40 459 57.0 55.0 10 APP J SEE
NATE'S HONOUR 41 447 57.5 575 4 M RODD
CAl POH WANG B 32 543 53.0 53.0 8 R WOODWORTH
INVISIBLE B 44 421 59.0 57.0 2 APP S SHAFRIZAL
PEGASUS JUNIOR B, TT 39 555 56.5 565 6 L BEUZELIN
BEST BAY 39 511 56.5 56.5 11 B THOMPSON
YULONG HOLY FLYING BB, TT 32 441 53.0 535 7 J AZZOPARDI
LUCKY RED T 30 472 52.0 495 3 APP T KRISNA
HOSTWIN QUEEN B, EM 35 442 54.5 545 1 M LERNER
SMASH 41 480 57.5 545 9 APP CK NG
HEE'S FORTE T 31 490 52.5 525 5 | SAIFUDIN
MA YOU CAl BP, TT 24 497 50.0 51.0 12 APP A SYAHIR
Horse Name Gear ::t';zz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
YULONG EDITION EM 71 524 50.0 50.0 5 JP VAN DER MERWE
GOLD STRIKE B 81 527 55.0 55.0 2 M RODD
LOYALTY MAN B, TT 85 551 57.0 57.0 9 J POWELL
BLACK JADE EM 79 498 54.0 540 3 B THOMPSON
SUPER DYNASTY VIS, EM 78 556 53.5 515 6 APP WH KOK
SACRED CROIX VIS 85 508 57.0 57.0 4 R WOODWORTH
STAR JACK WK, EM 80 488 54.5 545 8 M LERNER
TARGET B, TT 76 534 52.5 51.0 7 APP A SYAHIR
CHOCOLATS B, TT 74 527 51.5 515 1 M KELLADY
Horse Name Gear :;';'513 H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ALWAYS INNOCENT B 43 494 59.0 59.0 2 J POWELL
MY WIN T 41 507 58.0 580 5 S JOHN
1

Trainer

JLIM
L DRAGON
R LE GRANGE
D MEAGHER
D LOGAN
J TAN
KS TAN
D KOH
L KHOO
D MEAGHER
M WALKER
KY YOUNG

Trainer

HW TAN
D LOGAN
R LE GRANGE
L KHOO
M WALKER
JONG
HW TAN
L KHOO

Trainer

S BURRIDGE

L KHOO
S GRAY
D KOH
J ONG

L DRAGON
J ONG

J SAIMEE

S BAERTSCHIGER
DL FREEDMAN

Trainer

J ONG
C BROWN
ZL MOK
M CLEMENTS
KY YOUNG
L DRAGON
S GRAY
CT KUAH
HW TAN
CT KUAH
J SAIMEE
CT KUAH

Trainer

M WALKER
C BROWN
DL FREEDMAN
J PETERS
DL FREEDMAN
M WALKER
H TAKAOKA
D MEAGHER
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

S BAERTSCHIGER
HW TAN

Running
Position
1-11
8-8-2
3-2-3
10-9-4
7-3-5
6-7-6
1-11-7
2-4-8
4-5-9
9-10-10
5-6-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
1-1-1
2-2-2
3-3-3
7-6-4
4-4-5
6-5-6
5-7-7
8-8-8

Running
Position
10-9-1
3-3-2
1-1-3
2-2-4
6-5-5
5-6-6
9-7-7
4-4-8
7-8-9
8-10-10

Running
Position
9-9-1
3-3-2
8-7-3
6-6-4
2-1-5
11-10-6
5-5-7
1-2-8
4-4-9
10-11-10
7-8-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
1-1-1
8-7-2
2-2-3
7-6-4
4-3-5
9-8-6
5-5-7
3-4-8
6--98

Running
Position

5-2-1
2-3-2

Pl Time LBW
1 59:36 0
2 59:88 3.3
3 1:00:11 4.8
4 1:00:15 5.1
5 1:.00:21 5.6
6 1:00:25 5.9
7 1:00:34 6.4
8 1:0045 7.2
9 1:00:59 8
10 1:00:80 9.3
11 1:00:83 9.5
12 1:01:03 10.8
Pl Time LBW
1 1:05:47 0
2 1:05550 0.2
3 1:05551 0.3
4 1:05:71 1.6
5 1:06:31 5.1
6 1:0643 5.9
7 1:.0769 13.4
8 1:0896 21.2
Pl Time LBW
1 1:23.08 0
2 1:23:10 0.1
3 1:23:20 06
4 1:23:21 0.7
5 1122332 1.5
6 1:23:37 1.8
7 1:23:43 2.1
8 1:23:46 23
9 1:23:61 3.3
10 1:23:62 3.4
Pl Time LBW
1 1:23.87 0
2 1:24:.03 1
3 1:24.09 1.5
4 1:24.09 1.6
5 1:24:114 19
6 1:24:18 22
7 1:2454 45
8 1:24:65 5
9 1:24:97 7
10 1:25:33 9.3
11 1:2573 11.8
12 1:26:221 14.8
Pl Time LBW
1 1:34:03 0
2 1:3410 05
3 1:3426 15
4 1:3448 28
5 1:34:72 43
6 1:34:80 4.8
7 1:35:112 6.8
8 1:35:19 7.3
98 0
Pl Time LBW
1 59:83 0
2 1:00:31 3
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Y)V:c H. No. Horse Name Gear ::trizz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer 2223:23 Pl Time LBW
31 8 ALARANCH BP, EM 39 453 57.0 540 9 APP T KRISNA CT KUAH 1-1-3 3 1:00:33 3.2
51 5 LUCK MAK MAK BP, TT 40 482 57.5 545 7 APP AB RIDUAN M WALKER 4-5-4 4 1:.0048 4.2
85 1 MY MONEY 24 430 50.0 490 8 APP | AMIRUL KS TAN 8-7-5 5 1:00:62 5
75 4 SUCCESS COME TRUE BP, TT 41 554 58.0 580 6 | AZHAR M WALKER 6-6-6 6 1:0062 5.1
65 9 INVINCIBLE MAN TT, SR 38 518 56.5 555 10 Z ZURIMAN L KHOO 3-4-7 7 1:00:76 5.9
400 7 SPUR ME ON WK 40 521 57.5 545 4 APP A SYAHIR KS TAN 9-10-8 8 1:01:04 7.7
336 10 WEST NORTH HILL B, TT 35 512 55.0 54.0 1 TH KOH JLIM 10-11-9 9 1:01:32 9.5
28 3 RIVER TREASURE B, TT 41 536 58.0 58.0 11 M RODD KY YOUNG 11-9-10 10 1:01:37 10

365 6 SPECIAL RAIN BP 40 482 57.5 545 8 APP WS CHAN HW TAN 7-8-11 11 1:.01:49 10.8

Race 7

W.in H. No. Horse Name Gear H0|:se H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing | Time LBW
Div Rating Position
170 7 LONHRO GOLD B,TT 69 551 54.0 540 11 JP VAN DER MERWE C BROWN 1-1-1 1 58:95 0
13 2 KISS YOUR SONG B,TT 74 530 56.5 565 4 J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER 342 2 5901 05
114 9 STUNNING CAT B, TT 69 521 54.0 540 5 J AZZOPARDI S BAERTSCHIGER 6-5-3 3 59:.05 0.7

230 5 MR HOOPER 71 466 55.0 550 9 D MOOR J PETERS 8-8-4 4 59:25 2
16 10 COUSTEAU T 68 538 53.5 505 2 APP CK NG M WALKER 2-2-5 5 59:30 25
24 4 STREET CRY SUCCESS T 72 531 55.5 525 6 APP AB RIDUAN M WALKER 4-3-6 6 59142 33
39 1 INVINCIBLE RYKER B,TT 76 560 57.5 575 7 R WOODWORTH D MEAGHER 7-6-7 7 5946 35
95 3 LORD O'REILLY T 72 564 55.5 545 1 Z ZURIMAN L KHOO 5-7-8 8 5958 4.3
18 6 SIAM VIPASIRI 71 510 55.0 55.0 3 L BEUZELIN M CLEMENTS 999 9 5993 6.6
71 8 MADE IN RUSSIA B, TT 69 531 54.0 52.0 10 APP WH KOK DL FREEDMAN 11-11-10 10 1:00:07 7.6

351 11 WALKING THUNDER B 67 486 53.0 50.0 8 CS CHIN D MEAGHER 10-10-11 11 1:00:53 10.4

Race 8

W.i" H. No. Horse Name Gear HOI:SE H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
128 7 HIGHGATE 46 463 58.0 58.0 11 D MOOR KS TAN 11-11-1 1 1:23:27 0
47 1 HIDDEN PROMISE T 48 492 59.0 56.0 4 APP AB RIDUAN M WALKER 5-6-2 2 12346 1.3
80 4 HIGH STREET B, TT 47 551 58.5 545 6 APP F YUSOFF J SAIMEE 7-5-3 3 12351 1.6
23 12 BORN TO WIN B, TT 44 471 57.0 56.5 2 S NOH J O'HARA 8-10-4 4 1:23:54 1.8
110 9 LITTLE MASTER B 46 482 58.0 580 7 M EWE KY YOUNG 10-8-5 5 12360 23
22 2 | AM INVISIBLE B 48 495 59.0 59.0 8 V DURIC ZL MOK 2-1-6 6 122363 25
77 11 SAYONARA 46 463 58.0 58.0 5 M RODD C BROWN 9-9-7 7 12366 27
117 6 PAKATAN WARRIOR B 47 500 58.5 55.5 3 CS CHIN J TAN 12-12-8 8 12376 32
16 3 SUPER SPEED B, TT 48 519 59.0 57.0 10 APP WH KOK S BURRIDGE 3-4-9 9 1:24:.05 5
109 8 ISTANA B 46 500 58.0 58.0 1 M LERNER H TAKAOKA 6-7-10 10 1:24:06 5.1
109 5 MINGS MAN WK, TT 47 463 58.5 55.5 9 APP A SYAHIR J ONG 1-2-11 11 1:24:37 6.9
103 10 MASURAO B 46 483 58.0 55.0 12 APP T KRISNA H TAKAOKA 4-3-12 12 1:24:38 7

Race 9

W.i " H. No. Horse Name Gear HOI:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Runp ' "9 b Time LBW
Div Rating Position
33 9 BASILISK SR 52 459 51.5 52.0 6 R WOODWORTH L KHOO 8-7-1 1 1:22:25 0
87 3 SILVER SKY WK 59 499 55.0 550 5 M LERNER J TAN 6-6-2 2 122232 05
22 2 INHERIT 63 515 57.0 57.0 2 | AZHAR M WALKER 7-5-3 3 1:22:33 0.6
21 6 KING ZOUSTAR B 54 485 52.5 505 3 APP WH KOK DL FREEDMAN 10-10-4 4 122261 24
140 7 LIM'S RAY 53 510 52.0 520 8 M KELLADY S BURRIDGE 12-11-5 5 1:2273 3.2
104 4 TAX FREE B, TT 58 480 54.5 545 7 | SAIFUDIN J O'HARA 5-4-6 6 1:22:76 3.4
62 11 OVERCOMING WK 50 472 50.5 50.5 1 B THOMPSON J PETERS 4-3-7 7 1:22:89 4.2
17 1 GLOBAL KID 67 499 59.0 59.0 9 J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER 9-9-8 8 1:22198 4.7

367 12 MIKCAIPHO B, EM 48 470 50.0 47.0 12 APP CK NG CT KUAH 11-12-9 9 1:23:18 6
80 5 LIZAZ 56 531 53.5 52.5 4 APP | AMIRUL S GRAY 1-1-10 10 1:23:34 7
166 8 ACROBAT BB 52 523 51.5 515 1 K A'ISISUHAIRI S GRAY 2-2-11 11 1:23:52 8
145 10 OUR SHOWCASE B, TT 50 483 50.5 51.5 10 D MOOR JONG 3-8-12 12 1:23:89 10.3

Race 10

W.i" H. No. Horse Name Gear HOI:SE H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer Run.n.ing Pl Time LBW
Div Rating Position
11 1 STAR OF JUPITER 76 507 57.5 575 3 V DURIC S BAERTSCHIGER 5-5-1 1 5837 0
79 10 MAN OF MYSTERY VIS 69 512 54.0 53.0 5 MM FIRDAUS M WALKER 7-4-2 2 5878 25
50 7 NATIONALITY 71 519 55.0 550 9 J AZZOPARDI DL FREEDMAN 3-1-3 3 58:86 3
118 9 AL GREEN 69 504 54.0 54.0 8 B THOMPSON S GRAY 2-2-4 4  58:88 3.2
13 3 FULIFE KING T 73 500 56.0 53.0 7 APP AB RIDUAN M WALKER 1-3-5 5 58:96 3.7
49 5 LIM'S KNIGHT 72 479 55.5 555 4 R WOODWORTH D MEAGHER 4-6-6 6  58:99 3.9
71 4 FLAK JACKET B 72 498 55.5 555 1 J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER 6-8-7 7  59:13 4.7
163 8 ELISE B 70 521 54.5 540 6 T REHAIZAT D MEAGHER 8-9-8 8 59:29 57

386 6 SUPERNOVA T 72 494 55.5 555 10 K A'ISISUHAIRI JONG 9-7-9 9 59:36 6.2

317 1 SILKINO B 69 552 54.0 54.0 2 M ZAKI JLIM 10-10-10 10 1:00:23 11.5

Race 11

Win Y No. Horse Name Gear HO™ pwi HCPWt c.wi Bar Jockey Trainer Running o e LBW

Div Rating Position
53 3 MATSURIBAYASHI B 59 487 55.0 550 8 M LERNER H TAKAOKA 11-10-1 1 1:35:222 0
28 1 BOY NEXT DOOR 66 448 58.5 585 10 M RODD KS TAN 10-7-2 2 1:35:28 0.5

120 10 SILENT PRINCE B 51 448 51.0 51.0 7 JP VAN DER MERWE S BAERTSCHIGER 9-6-3 3 1:3547 1.8
96 9 PENNSYLVANIA WK 53 500 52.0 50.0 9 APP S SHAFRIZAL J TAN 2-1-4 4 1:3561 26
59 6 LEATHERHEAD 57 520 54.0 540 1 B THOMPSON R LE GRANGE 5-3-5 5 1:35:67 3.1
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Win
Div
53
72
57
29
17
112
96

H. No.
11

o NN

Horse Name

ZA'EEM
DREAMER LEGEND
LAl MAK MAK
GOLAZO
STREET PARTY
ZAC ACE
O'REILLY BAY

Gear

WK
WK
B, TT
B, TT
B

BB

Horse
Rating
51
50
58
59
57
58
54

H. Wt

459
516
558
487
477
464
480

HCP Wt

51.0
50.5
54.5
55.0
54.0
54.5
52.5

C. Wt

50.0
50.5
52.0
55.0
54.0
51.5
52.5

Bar

ao =N w

Jockey

APP | AMIRUL
K A'ISISUHAIRI
APP AB RIDUAN
L BEUZELIN
D MOOR
APP T KRISNA
M KELLADY

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
JONG
M WALKER
H TAKAOKA
J PETERS
R LE GRANGE
S BAERTSCHIGER

Running
Position
12-12-6
6-8-7
3-4-8
8-9-9
4-5-10
1-2-11
7-11-12

12

Time LBW
1:35:69 3.2
1:35:72 3.4
1:35:76 3.7
1:35:87 45
1:36:60 9
1:37:46 143
1:38:14 183
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